
İktisat Tezli Yüksek Lisans Programı 

Sıra 

No 

Adı SOYADI ALES 

Puanı 

ALES 

Puanının 

%60'ı 

Lisans 

Mezuniyet Notu 

Lisans Mezuniyet 

Notunun %30'u 

Yabancı Dil 

Puanı 

Yabancı Dil 

Puanının %10'u 

Başarı 

Notu 

Sonuç 

1 Halit ÖZATA 69,75 41,85 85,30 25,59 18,75 1,875 69,315 ASİL 

2 Mehmet Ali 

ÜLKER(Bilimsel 

Hazırlık) 

 

73,33 

 

43,99 

 

55,90 

 

16,77 

 

21,25 

 

2,125 

 

62,893 
ASİL 

3 Nuri 

GÜNDOĞDU 

67,65 40,59 65,41 19,62 23,75 2,375 62,588 ASİL 

4 İlhan ERDEM 62,18 37,30 77,36 23,20 0 0 60,516 ASİL 

5 İsmail DULDA 61,79 37,07 57,91 17,37 26,25 2,625 57,072 ASİL 

6 Umut TOKUŞ 57,46 34,47 64,53 19,35 22,5 2,25 56,085 ASİL 

7 Gökhan OĞUZ 58,62 35,17 60,10 18,03 13,75 1,375 54,577 ASİL 

8 Hayati ATLI 55,86 33,51 62,25 18,67 21,25 2,125 54,316 ASİL 

 


